Industrial Display Solutions
Features
ITM-5117 17" SXGA Industrial LED Monitor with
Full-Flat Resistive Touchscreen
 � 17" SXGA LED backlight panel provides 20 ~ 30% power savings
 � -20° ~ +60° C wide range operating temperature
 � Easy-clean 5-wire resistive plane touch
 � Combo RS-232 & USB interface for touchscreen function

- 1 x CD-ROM for ITM series
Note: Package contents are subject to change without prior notice
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
ITM-5117R-MA1E 17" SXGA LED Full-Flat Touch Monitor
ITM-5117R-LA1E 17" SXGA LED Touch Monitor connected with 36-pin
LVDS cable (3M) to ARK-1503
ITM-5117R-PA1E 17" SXGA LED Touch Monitor with 164-pin golden
finger docking connector to ARK-1503
ITM-5117R-CA1E 17" Industrial Touch Computer with Intel Atom D525 Dual
Core 1.8 GHz Processor
ITM-5117R-EA1E 17" SXGA Full-Flat Touch Monitor
ITM-5117P-EA1E 17" SXGA Touch Monitor with projected capacitive
touchscreen
Optional Items
Part Number Description
1702002600 Power cord 3P (USA)